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Offer name Kernel Funds

Fund name FND23720

Period disclosure applies [dd/mm/yyyy]

Asset name % of fund net assets

Meridian Energy

Contact Energy Ltd

Auckland International Airport
Fisher & Paykel Healthcare Corp Ltd
Fletcher Building Ltd (NZ Registry)
Chorus Ltd

The a2 Milk Company Ltd

Goodman Property Trust

Spark New Zealand Limited (NZ Registered)
EBOS

Summerset Group Holdings Limited
ANZ (NZ Register)

Ryman Healthcare Limited

Port of Tauranga

Kiwi Property Group Limited
Precinct Properties New Zealand Limited
Stride Property Limited
Freightways Limited

Mercury NZ Limited

Westpac Banking Corporation (NZ Register)
Vital Healthcare Property

KMD Brands Limited

Property for Industry Limited
Mainfreight Limited

Argosy Property Ltd

Pushpay Holdings Limited

Fonterra Shareholders' Fund

Air New Zealand Ltd

Sky Network Television Ltd (NZ Registry)
Infratil Limited

Vista Group International Limited
Serko Limited

Investore Property Limited

Oceania Healthcare Limited

Arvida Group Limited

Synlait Milk Limited

Scales Corporation Limited

Genesis Energy

Sanford Limited

Pacific Edge Limited

ERoad Limited

Skellerup Holdings Ltd

Tourism Holdings Ltd

Vector Limited

Restaurant Brands New Zealand Limited
Heartland Group Holdings Limited
Manawa Energy Limited

NZzX Limited

Accounts Payable

Dividends Receivable

New Zealand Dollar
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30/09/2022 0:00

10.80%
10.26%
10.05%
8.86%
6.61%
6.16%
6.02%
3.90%
3.32%
2.90%
2.58%
1.88%
1.82%
1.75%
1.66%
1.62%
1.57%
1.24%
1.24%
1.23%
1.11%
1.08%
1.07%
1.05%
1.01%
1.00%
0.96%
0.87%
0.77%
0.69%
0.65%
0.57%
0.49%
0.36%
0.34%
0.30%
0.29%
0.28%
0.28%
0.24%
0.21%
0.19%
0.17%
0.14%
0.13%
0.10%
0.07%
0.06%
-0.02%
0.65%
-0.58%

Offer number
Fund number

Security code
NZMELEOO02S7
NZCENEOO01S6
NZAIAE0002S6
NZFAPE0001S2
NZFBUEO001S0
NZCNUEO001S2
NZATMEO002S8
NZCPTE0001S9
NZTELEOO01S4
NZEBOE0001S6
NZSUMEO0001S0
AUOOOO00ANZ3
NZRYMEO0001S4
NZPOTEO0003S0
NZKPGEO001S9
NZAPTEO001S3
NZSPGE0001S2
NZFREEO001SO
NZMRPEO001S2
AU000000WBC1
NZCHPEO001S4
NZKMDEO001S3
NZPFIEO001S5
NZMFTEO0001S9
NZARGE0010S7
NZPPHEO001S6
NZFSFEO001S5
NZAIRE0001S2
NZSKTE0001S6
NZIFTEO003S3
NZVGLEO003S1
NZSKOE0001S7
NZIPLEOOO1S3
NZOCAE0002S0
NZARVE0001S5
NZSMLEO001S9
NZSCLE0002S8
NZGNEEOO01S7
NZSANEOO01SO
NZPEBE0002S1
NZERDEO001S5
NZSKXE0001S8
NZHELEO0001S9
NZVCTEO001S7
NZRBDE0001S1
NZHGHEO0007S9
NZTPXE0001S5
NZNZXE0001S7
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OFR12698
FND23720



